Town of Bridgewater CT: Tax Collector's Report

31-May-20
2018 Grand List Collections (Current)

Beginning Tax Levy

Collectable Taxes

Adjusted Tax Levy
Over Paid (Refunds Due)

pre-July increases
pre-July decreases

Supplemental MV:

Lawful Increases:
Lawful Decreases:

Current Year Collections (includes overpayments)

Current Collection Rate

Back Taxes

Prior Years' (2004-2017) Balance, as of 07/01/2019

Adjusted Collectables
Overpaid (Refunds Due)

Year-to-Date Collections
Interest and Fees
Interest & Fees Collected FYTD

Suspense Collection FYTD

Catherine B. Vikstrom

Lawful Increases:
Lawful Decreases:

0.00
0.00

40,271.17
3,375.51
-11,333.22

0.00
-729.29

6,599,553.27

6,599,553.27

6,639,824.44

6,631,866.73

327.90

6,592,273.75
99.33%

39,105.28

38,375.99
4.76

26,095.15

20,809.25

95.56



