Town of Bridgewater CT: Tax Collector's Report

31-May-20

2018 Grand List Collections (Current)

Beginning Tax Levy	pre-July increases	0.00 0.00	6,599,553.27
Collectable Taxes	pre-July decreases	0.00	6,599,553.27
	Supplemental MV: Lawful Increases: Lawful Decreases:	40,271.17 3,375.51 -11,333.22	6,639,824.44
Adjusted Tax Levy Over Paid (Refunds Due)		,	6,631,866.73 327.90
Current Year Collections (includes overpa Current Collection Rate	yments)		6,592,273.75 99.33%
Back Taxes			
Prior Years' (2004-2017) Balance, as of 07/01/2019 Lawful Increases: 0.00 Lawful Decreases: -729.29		39,105.28	
Adjusted Collectables Overpaid (Refunds Due)	Lawrur Decreases.	-123.23	38,375.99 4.76
Year-to-Date Collections			26,095.15
Interest and Fees			
Interest & Fees Collected FYTD			20,809.25
Suspense Collection FYTD			95.56

Catherine B. Vikstrom